1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
S
L
ID
IN
G

Door Thickness Min. 1-3/8" (35 mm)
Door Width Min. 23-5/8" (600 mm)
z How to order
1.	 Select track and track length
1A.	 Select any optional parts for track
2.	 Select a mounting type
SDR-A-4131
Bottom Guide Channel
SDR-A300-30057
End Caps for Tracks
SDR-A-4140
Bottom Guide Roller
SDR-A300-30064
Short Bracket
Optional Parts for Track1A
•  660 lbs (300 kg) Heavy Duty Model
•  Ceiling and Barn Door Mount
•  Recessed and Top Surface Mounted door brackets
•  Double rollers with ball bearings
•  Quiet precision movement
•  Low profile minimum gap of 1/8" (3 mm) Recess Mount
•  Vertical Adjustment ± 1/16" (1 mm)
	 o   Recessed mount ± 1/4" (6 mm)
	 o   Surface mount  ± 1/16" (2 mm)
Track Type Length Item No. Description
Standard Aluminum Track 118-1/8" (3000 mm) SDR-A300-3000
1. Track Options
2-1/16" (53 mm)
2-
1/
8"
 (5
4
m
m
)
SLID
IN
G
 D
O
O
R
 H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E ( D
O
O
R
 W
EIG
H
T 660 LB
S )
SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE ( Door Weight 660 lbs ) SDR-A300
S
L